
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Commuter Service Update – March 23, 2020 
 

Due to the recent COVID-19 concerns, Gwinnett County Transit (GCT) will operate 
Commuter Express Routes as follows until further notice:   
 

Express 101, 102, 103, & 110 AM routes to Atlanta: 
 

Route 101 (I-985) Route 102 (Indian Trail) Route 103 
(Sugarloaf Mills) 

Route 110  
(Sugarloaf / Indian Trail) 

5:30am 
6:30am 
7:30am 
8:35am 

6:10am 
7:10am 
8:10am 

5:30am 
6:30am 
7:30am 
8:30am 

5:20am / 5:35am 
6:00am / 6:15am 
6:40am / 6:55am 
7:20am / 7:35am 
8:00am / 8:15am 

 

Route 103A – Downtown to Sugarloaf Mills 

MLK Jr Federal Center Annex Peachtree Center Ave @ 
Andrew Young Intl Blvd Civic Center MARTA Station 

7:15am 
8:05am 

7:25am 
8:17am 

7:40am 
8:32am 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Please contact GCT’s Customer Service Center at 770.822.5010 for more schedule information. 

www.gctransit.com  Gwinnett County Transit   @gctransit 
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Express 101, 102, 103, & 110 PM routes to Gwinnett: 
 

 

Central Ave 
@ Mitchell St

MLK Jr 
Federal 

Center Annex

Peachtree 
Center Ave 
@ Andrew 
Young Intl 

Blvd

Civic Center 
MARTA 
Station

Central Ave 
@ Mitchell St

MLK Jr 
Federal 

Center Annex

Peachtree 
Center Ave 
@ Andrew 
Young Intl 

Blvd

Civic Center 
MARTA 
Station

3:03pm 3:09pm 3:19pm 3:27pm 4:08pm 4:15pm 4:25pm 4:33pm
4:03pm 4:09pm 4:19pm 4:27pm 5:08pm 5:15pm 5:25pm 5:33pm
5:03pm 5:09pm 5:19pm 5:27pm

Central Ave 
@ Mitchell St

MLK Jr 
Federal 

Center Annex

Peachtree 
Center Ave 
@ Andrew 
Young Intl 

Blvd

Civic Center 
MARTA 
Station

1762 Clifton 
Road

Woodruff 
Circle Emory

Indian Trail 
P&R

Sugarloaf 
Mills P&R

3:25pm 3:32pm 3:42pm 3:47pm 3:15pm 3:19pm 3:52pm 4:05pm
4:25pm 4:32pm 4:42pm 4:47pm 4:15pm 4:20pm 4:56pm 5:10pm
5:25pm 5:32pm 5:42pm 5:49pm 5:15pm 5:20pm 5:57pm 6:12pm

6:30pm 6:34pm 7:03pm 7:13pm
7:15pm 7:19pm 7:48pm 7:58pm

Shackleford 
Rd @ 

Pineland Rd

Breckinridge 
Blvd / Old 

Norcross Rd

Sugarloaf 
Mills P&R

Central Ave 
@ Mitchell St

MLK Jr 
Federal 

Center Annex

Peachtree 
Center Ave 
@ Andrew 
Young Intl 

Blvd

Civic Center 
MARTA 
Station

3:10pm 3:14pm 3:25pm 2:00pm 2:07pm 2:17pm 2:22pm
5:15pm 5:19pm 5:30pm 6:05pm 6:12pm 6:22pm 6:29pm

6:45pm 6:52pm 7:02pm 7:09pm

Route 101 (I-985)

Route 103 (Sugarloaf Mills)

Route 102 (Indian Trail)

101-2-3 SweeperRoute 103A – Sugarloaf Mills to Downtown

Route 110 (Indian Trail / Sugarloaf)


