

Commuter Service Update – March 23, 2020

Due to the recent COVID-19 concerns, Gwinnett County Transit (GCT) will operate Commuter Express Routes as follows until further notice:

Express 101, 102, 103, & 110 AM routes to Atlanta:

Route 101 (I-985)	Route 102 (Indian Trail)	Route 103 (Sugarloaf Mills)	Route 110 (Sugarloaf / Indian Trail)
5:30am 6:30am 7:30am 8:35am	6:10am 7:10am 8:10am	5:30am 6:30am 7:30am 8:30am	5:20am / 5:35am 6:00am / 6:15am 6:40am / 6:55am 7:20am / 7:35am 8:00am / 8:15am

Route 103A – Downtown to Sugarloaf Mills				
MLK Jr Federal Center Annex Peachtree Center Ave @ Andrew Young Intl Blvd Civic Center MARTA Station				
7:15am	7:25am	7:40am		
8:05am	8:17am	8:32am		

Please contact GCT's Customer Service Center at 770.822.5010 for more schedule information.

www.gctransit.com

Gwinnett County Transit

C @gctransit







News You Can Use

Express 101, 102, 103, & 110 PM routes to Gwinnett:

Route 101 (I-985)			
Central Ave @ Mitchell St	MLK Jr Federal Center Annex	Peachtree Center Ave @ Andrew Young Intl Blvd	Civic Center MARTA Station
3:03pm	3:09pm	3:19pm	3:27pm
4:03pm	4:09pm	4:19pm	4:27pm
5:03pm	5:09pm	5:19pm	5:27pm

Route 103 (Sugarloaf Mills)			
Central Ave @ Mitchell St	MLK Jr Federal Center Annex	Peachtree Center Ave @ Andrew Young Intl Blvd	Civic Center MARTA Station
3:25pm	3:32pm	3:42pm	3:47pm
4:25pm	4:32pm	4:42pm	4:47pm
5:25pm	5:32pm	5:42pm	5:49pm

Route 103A – Sugarloaf Mills to Downtown				
Shackleford Rd @ Pineland Rd	Sugarloaf Mills P&R			
3:10pm	3:14pm	3:25pm		
5:15pm	5:19pm	5:30pm		

Route 102 (Indian Trail)			
Central Ave @ Mitchell St	MLK Jr Federal Center Annex	Peachtree Center Ave @ Andrew Young Intl Blvd	Civic Center MARTA Station
4:08pm	4:15pm	4:25pm	4:33pm
5:08pm	5:15pm	5:25pm	5:33pm

Route 110 (Indian Trail / Sugarloaf)			
1762 Clifton Road	Woodruff Circle Emory	Indian Trail P&R	Sugarloaf Mills P&R
3:15pm	3:19pm	3:52pm	4:05pm
4:15pm	4:20pm	4:56pm	5:10pm
5:15pm	5:20pm	5:57pm	6:12pm
6:30pm	6:34pm	7:03pm	7:13pm
7:15pm	7:19pm	7:48pm	7:58pm

101-2-3 Sweeper			
Central Ave @ Mitchell St	MLK Jr Federal Center Annex	Peachtree Center Ave @ Andrew Young Intl Blvd	Civic Center MARTA Station
2:00pm	2:07pm	2:17pm	2:22pm
6:05pm	6:12pm	6:22pm	6:29pm
6:45pm	6:52pm	7:02pm	7:09pm